Rocker Switches
Standard Size Sealed Rockette Switches
The rocker switches offer a remarkable silicone rubber seal that protects contacts and mechanisms better than
conventional seal and boot combinations. The switches resist contaminants such as sand, dust and moisture with both
base to frame seal and an actuator seal. Rated: 15 A, 125 VAC; 10 A, 250 VAC. Spade Terminals: Brass. Concave rocker.
Illuminated versions available.
*Other terminations available.
0.96"
1.70"
Full Size New Generation Rockers
This all new line of rockers offers european styling, ergonomic design with the solid durability you’ve come to expect from
Eaton switches. Rockers and bezels for the NGR series are molded in a soft matte finish. Illuminated and non-illuminated
versions are available.
Non-Illuminated (Rated: 15 A @ 125 VAC, 10 A @ 250 VAC, 15 A @ 28 VDC)
Illuminated (Rated: 15 A @ 125 VAC, 10 A @ 250 VAC, 15 A @ 28 VDC)
NGR Rocker Button (Ordered Separately; Does Not Include Lens)
NGR Rocker Lens (Ordered Separately)
Midsize Snap-In
AC Rocker
Switches
These switches come in lighted and non-lighted versions in a variety of standard or custom colors. They are UL, CSA and
VDE approved. Ideal applications include appliances, electronic instrumentation, data processing, communications,
medical and office equipment. Options available are legend stamping, solder lugs, independent lamp circuits, special and
matched colors, high inrush capabilities. Aesthetically pleasing yet ruggedly functional with traditional Eaton quality, these
switches are ideal for up-front applications where both appearance and reliability are required.
Non-Illuminated Type (Rated: 15 A, 125 V; 10 A, 250 V)
Illuminated Type (Rated: 15 A, 125 V; 10 A, 250 V)
*Other lamp voltages are available.
Rocker Switches with On-Off Legends (Rated: 15 A, 125 V; 10 A, 250 V)
Gloss Finish/Flat Bezel/Two-Face Rocker — 1600/2600 Series
Non-Illuminated (Rated: 16 A,125 VAC/250 VAC)
Illuminated (Rated: 16 A,125 VAC/250 VAC)
High Inrush “H” Series (Rated: 22 A,125 VAC; 16 A, 250 VAC)
1.734 ±0.005
(44.04 ±0.13)
Panel Opening
Panel Thickness:
0.04" (1.0) to 0.16" (4.0)
Best Result Obtained Bwt.
0.06" (1.5) and 0.12" (3.0)
0.867 ±0.005
(22.02 ±0.13)
Panel
Cutout
Orientation
Examples of "Standard"
Orientation of Icons.
A
1.970 ±0.010
(50.04 ±0.25)
0.320 Max.
(8.13 Max.)
0.500 Max.
(12.70 Max.)
SIL Rocker
(Snap-In Lens)
1.024±0.010
(26.01±0.25)
B
Icon A
C
Icon B
D
1.248"
Max.
31.7
A
.594"
15.1
.480 (12.20) Min.
.486 (12.34) Max.
1.071 (27.20) Min.
1.079 (27.40) Max.
Minimum Panel Thickness — .030 (0.75)
Maximum Panel Thickness — .118 (3.00)
Panel Cutout
Minimum Panel Thickness — .030 (0.75)
Maximum Panel Thickness — .118 (3.00)
Panel Cutout
Recommended panel cutout
for types 400, 403, 410, 420,
423, 427, 433, 898
.872 (22.15) Min.
.880 (22.35) Max.
(22.00
22.10) 1.071 (27.20) Min.
1.079 (27.40) Max.
Recommended panel cutout
for types 600, 603, 610, 613, 620,
623, 632, 633
1.248"
Max.
31.7
B
1.027"
26.1
1.248"
Max.
31.7
C
.594"
15.1
1.248"
Max.
31.7
D
1.027"
26.1
1.193"
Max.
30.3
 .555"
Max.
14.1E F
1.250"
31.7
1.027"
26.1
1.193"
Max.
30.3
.555"
Max.
14.1G
H
1.250"
31.7
1.027"
26.1
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type*
Contact
Form
Action
(Momentary)
EACH
1-24 25-49 50+
757-5520 8055K23Z7V SPST On-None-Off 9.02 7.13 6.90
757-5521 8055K20Z7V SPDT On-Off-On 13.17 10.41 10.04
757-5525 8055K43Z7V DPST On-None-Off 11.47 9.26 8.92
757-5522 8055K40Z7V DPDT On-Off-On 13.46 10.65 10.28
757-5523 8055K52Z7V DPDT (On)-Off-(On) 9.96 8.04 7.77
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type
Contact
Form
Action
(Momentary)
EACH
1-24 25-49 50+
757-5539 NGR20011BN00N DPST On-None-Off 9.41 7.44 7.18
757-5540 NGR20031BN00N DPDT On-None-On 12.57 9.94 9.58
757-5541 NGR20041BN00N DPDT On-Off-On 12.83 10.16 9.80
757-5542 NGR20051BN00N DPDT (On)-Off-(On) 12.99 10.29 9.91
757-5543 NGR25011BNA0N DPST On-None-Off 13.96 11.27 10.85
757-5544 NGR25481BNAAN DPDT On-None-On 16.08 12.98 12.50
757-5545 NGR25681BNAAN DPDT On-Off-On 17.26 13.95 13.43
757-5546 NGR25881BNAAN DPDT (On)-Off-(On) 16.20 13.09 12.60
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Fig. Description
EACH
1-24 25-49 50+
757-5399 1D00000000000 A Black Rocker, No Lens .88 .71 .65
757-5568 2C00050000500 B Lens Hole Top/Bottom 1.61 1.33 1.27
757-5569 2A00050000000 C Lens Hole Top .87 .69 .66
757-5400 2B00000000500 D Lens Hole Bottom .82 .53 .44
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Color
EACH
1-24 25-49 50+
757-5551 28-5863 Green .25 .20 .19
757-5552 28-5863-3 Amber .28 .22 .20
757-5553 28-5863-2 Red .23 .18 .17
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Description
EACH
1-24 25-49 50-99
757-5401 17-21543 Panel Plug 2.24 2.04 1.86
757-5402 17-21160 End Section 2.13 1.93 1.77
757-5403 17-21159 Center Section 2.13 1.93 1.77
757-5404 28-5637-2 10-Hole Connector .87 .80 .73
757-5405 28-5940 12-Hole Connector .89 .80 .74
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Fig. Contact
Form
Action
(Momentary)
EACH
1-49 50-99 100-249
757-5013 150011E A SPST On-None-Off 1.13 1.00 .83
757-5014 150111E A SPST (On)-None-Off 1.85 1.62 1.34
757-5015 150211E A SPDT On-None-On 2.34 2.05 1.71
757-5016 150411E A SPDT On-Off-On 2.42 2.13 1.77
757-5017 250011E B DPST On-None-Off 1.85 1.63 1.36
757-5018 250111E B DPST (On)-None-Off 2.33 2.06 1.73
757-5019 250211E B DPDT On-None-On 2.39 2.08 1.75
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type* Fig. Contact
Form Action Lens
Color
EACH
1-49 50-99 100+
757-5007 1500R11E C SPST On-None-Off Red 3.51 3.14 2.60
757-5008 1500A11E C SPST On-None-Off Amber 2.67 2.39 2.02
757-5009 1500G11E C SPST On-None-Off Green 2.91 2.61 2.20
757-5010 2500R11E D DPST On-None-Off Red 3.18 2.87 2.35
757-5011 2500A11E D DPST On-None-Off Amber 3.74 3.36 2.81
757-5012 2500G11E D DPST On-None-Off Green 3.20 2.87 2.41
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Fig. Contact
Form Action
EACH
1-49 50-99 100+
757-5020 1500-11E671 A SPST On-None-Off 1.48 1.30 1.09
757-5021 2500-11E735 B DPST On-None-Off 2.25 1.89 1.57
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Fig. Contact
Form
Action
(Momentary)
EACH
1-49 50-99 100+
757-3012 160011E E SPST On-None-Off 1.45 1.27 1.05
757-3013 160111E E SPST (On)-None-Off 1.48 1.31 1.11
757-3014 160211E E SPDT On-None-On 1.83 1.61 1.36
757-3015 160411E E SPDT On-Off-On 1.73 1.52 1.26
757-3016 260011E F DPST On-None-Off 1.81 1.60 1.33
757-3017 260111E F DPST (On)-None-Off 2.28 2.00 1.66
757-3018 260211E F DPDT On-None-On 4.33 3.89 3.21
757-3019 260411E F DPDT On-Off-On 2.95 2.66 2.20
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Fig. Contact
Form Action Lens
Color
EACH
1-49 50-99 100+
757-3020 1600R11E G SPST On-None-Off Red 2.70 2.41 2.05
757-3021 1600A11E G SPST On-None-Off Amber 2.85 2.55 2.15
757-3024 1600G11E G SPST On-None-Off Green 2.85 2.55 2.15
757-3025 2600R11E H DPST On-None-Off Red 4.19 3.77 3.10
757-3026 2600A11E H DPST On-None-Off Amber 3.46 3.11 2.56
757-3027 2600G11E H DPST On-None-Off Green 3.20 2.88 2.37
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Fig. Contact
Form Action Description
EACH
1-49 50-99 100+
757-3028 1600H11E E SPST On-None-Off Black Gloss 1.62 1.43 1.18
757-3029 1600HR11E G SPST On-None-Off Red Lens, 125 V Neon 2.89 2.60 2.18
757-3030 2600H11E F DPST On-None-Off Black Gloss 2.79 2.45 2.03
757-3031 2600HR11E H DPST On-None-Off Red Lens, 125 V Neon 3.18 2.85 2.35
Matte Finish/Rounded Bezel/Contoured Rocker — 1500/2500 Series
832 www.alliedelec.com     |     1.800.433.5700
S
w
itches
• E
aton/C
om
m
ercial C
ontrols
14